S
p
ecificatio
n
 #:
Item #:
Project #:
G - 7

p
ec
if
ic
at
io
n
 #
:
Imperial Heavy Duty Electric Griddle Series - Thermostat Controlled
Imperial Commercial Cooking Equipment
1128 Sherborn Street  ■ Corona, CA 92879 ■ 800.343.7790  ■ Ph: 951.281.1830  ■ Fx: 951.281.1879
www.imperialrange.com  ■ E-mail: imperialsales@imperialrange.com
Griddle Number of Overall Electric Output Ship Weight Stand Ship Weight
Model# Width Elements Width (KW) (Kg.) Lbs. Model# (Kg.) Lbs.
ITG-24-E 24" (610) 2 24"   (610) (18) 136 300 ITGS-24 23 50
ITG-36-E 36" (914) 3 36"   (914) (26) 195 430 ITGS-36 32 70
ITG-48-E 48" (1219) 4 48"   (1219) (35) 261 575 ITGS-48 39 85
ITG-60-E 60" (1524) 5 60"   (1524) (18) 328 725 ITGS-60 48 105
ITG-72-E 72" (1829) 6 72"   (1829) (18) 396 875 ITGS-72 62 135
Crated Dimensions:  Height =14" (356)   Depth = 36" (914)   Width: add 21/2" (64) to Griddle width.
Standard Exterior Specifications
Front, ledge, grease trough, splash guard and sides shall
be stainless steel with welded and finished stainless steel